 84 v1.3 / Modification rights reserved EE1900
EE1900 Humidity Measurement Module
for OEM Applications
The EE1900 humidity module is optimised for the measurement of relative
humidity (RH) or dew point temperature (Td) in climate chambers. The
outstanding temperature compensation across the working range from
-70 °C to 180 °C (-94 °F to 356 °F) and the choice of PPS probes make
the module suitable for a wide range of applications.

Electronics boards Sensing probes
Standard (PCB6)
Order code Filter length [mm/inch]
 F9  39 / 1.54
 F4  33 / 1.30
 no code  33 / 1.30
  F12  33 / 1.30
 87EE1900 v1.3 / Modification rights reserved
Accessories (see datasheet „Accessories“)
EE1900-PCB5C1
PCB size: 55 x 46.5 mm (2.17 x 1.83ʺ)
Probe material: PPS
Probe length: 45 mm
Cable length: 0.5 m
E+E Sensor coating With coating
Filter: PTFE
Output: Relative humidity (% RH)
Output signal: 0 - 10 V
Scaling 1 low: 0
Scaling 1 high: 100
Order Example
Scope of supply
• EE1900 according to ordering guide
• Inspection certificate according to DIN EN 10204-3.1
- Mounting flange 12 mm HA010201
- Configuration cable with USB adapter HA011017
- Stainless steel wall mounting clip Ø12 mm  HA010225
- Protection cap for Ø12 mm (0.47") probe HA010783